EET-G4 labels from Tyco Electronics were designed for thermal transfer printers using yellow
woven polyamide with a permanent acrylic adhesive for application on irregular surfaces. The
polyamide material can be used for wire and cable harness identification. Labels resist harsh
chemical environments and are lightweight.
Introducing
EET-G-4 Thermal Transfer Labels
Downloaded from Arrow.com.

Tyco Electronics Ribbons:  1330-3300-10 (Thermal transfer ribbon for the indicated
printers is available in different sizes)
OrdErINg INfOrmATION
EET-g-4 Thermal
Transfer Labels
Product Label Height Label Width Web width Labels Package
 mm inches mm inches mm inches across quantity
EET-0615G-4 6.35 0.25 15.00 0.591 105.00 4.134 6 10000
EET-0818G-4 8.00 0.315 18.00 0.709 105.00 4.134 4 10000
EET-0820G-4 8.00 0.315 20.00 0.787 105.00 4.134 4 10000
EET-0825G-4 8.00 0.315 25.00 0.984 85.00 3.346 3 10000
EET-0920G-4 9.00 0.354 20.00 0.787 105.00 4.134 4 10000
EET-1325G-4 12.70 0.50 25.40 1.000 85.00 3.346 3 10000
Note: Die cut in roll format, inner-wound, inner diameter 76.20mm/3.0in.
 Color (Yellow)
 Material (Polyamide, woven)
 Width 15.00 mm